
  

 VSI CRACKERS  

2, Opt South Side School, Sattur road, Mettamalai, Sivakasi - 626
123. Contact : 80728 42925

PRICE LIST -2026
S.
No Crackers Name Box/Pkt Actual

Price
50%
Offer Qty Amount

 Flower Pots      

1 Tri Colour 1 Box 2700 270   

25 Colour Koti Dlx (10 Pcs) 3600 360   

26 Flower Pots Big 1 Box 700 70   

27 Flower Pots Special 1 Box 800 80   

28 Flower Pots Asoka 1 Box 1100 110   

29 Flower Pots Colour Koti 1 Box 1900 190   

 Family Pack Combo      

2 Family Pack 1 Box 50000 5000   

3 Meha Family Pack 1 Box 100000 10000   

4 2025 Speacial Family Pack 1 Box 140000 14000   

5 V-Sign SPL Gift Box 1 Box 11000 1100   

6 V-Sign SPL VIP Gift Box 1 Box 0 0   

 Crackers      

7 Lakshmi 4" 190 19   

8 4" Dlx/Gold Lakshmi 1 Pkt 410 41   

 Electric Crackers      

9 Red Bijili Crackers 1 Pkt 300 30   

10 Stripped Bijili 1 Pkt 330 33   

 Garlands      

11 100 G 1 Pkt 400 40   

12 1 K 1 Box 2000 200   

13 2k 1 Box 4000 400   

14 5k 1 Box 10000 1000   

15 10k 1 Box 20000 2000   

 Bombs      

16 Adiyal Bomb 1/2 1000 100   

17 Classic Bomb 1 Box 1200 120   

18 Digital Bomb/Terrible Bomb ( 10 Pcs ) 1 Box 2500 250   

 Rockets      

19 Rocket bomb 1 Box 700 70   

20 Whizzling Rocket 1 Box 2000 200   

 Chakkars      

21 Ground Chakkar Big (10 Pcs) 1 Box 400 40   
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22 Ground Chakkar Special 1 Box 800 80   

23 Ground Chakkar Deluxe 1 Box 1400 140   

24 Disco Wheel 1 Box 700 70   

 Twinkling Star      

30 1 ½ Twinkling Star 1 Box 200 20   

31 4" Twinkling Star 1 Box 600 60   

 Sparklers      

32 7 cm Electric Sparklers 1 Box 80 8   

33 12 cm Electric Sparklers(5 Box) 1 Box 270 27   

34 12 cm Colour Sparklers(5 Box) 1 Box 300 30   

35 15 cm Electric Sparklers(2 Box) 1 Box 390 39   

36 15 cm Colour Sparklers(2 Box) 1 BOX 400 40   

37 15 cm Green Sparklers(2 Box) 1 BOX 450 45   

38 15 cm Red Sparklers(2 Box) 1 Box 500 50   

39 30 cm Electric Sparklers (5 Pcs) 1 Box 390 39   

40 30 cm Colour Sparklers (5 Pcs) 1 Box 400 40   

41 30 cm Green Sparklers (5 Pcs) 1 Box 450 45   

42 30 cm Red Sparklers (5 Pcs) 1 Box 500 50   

43 50 cm Electric Sparklers (5 Pcs) 1 Box 4000 400   

44 50 cm Colour Sparklers (5 Pcs) 1 Box 2250 225   

45 10 cm Electric Sparklers(5 Box) 5 Box 160 16   

 Color Pencil      

46 Jelly Ben Pencil 1 Box 1000 100   

47 Selfie Light 1 Box 1000 100   

48 Hi Light/Fire Light 1 Box 2000 200   

 Multicolor Fountains      

49 Red Shower 300 30   

50 Green Shower 300 30   

51 Blue Shower 300 30   

52 Golden Globe /Sun Light 1 Box 1000 100   

53 Colour Canival / Star Light 1 Box 1000 100   

54 Peacock Feather /Moon Light 1 Box 1000 100   

55 Fox Star/Pop Star 1 Box 1300 130   

56 Disco Shower 1 Box 1000 100   

57 Photo Flash 1 Box 1100 110   

 T20 Items      

58 Magic Peacock / Belly Dance 1 Box 1800 180   

59 Helicopter 1 Box 1100 110   

60 Spinner (Bambara) 1 Box 1100 110   
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61 Siren (3 pcs) 1 Box 1800 180   

62 Magic Show / Money Money 1 Box 2750 275   

63 Butterfly 1 Box 1100 110   

64 4X4 WHEEL (5 PCS) 1 Box 1750 175   

 Special Fountains      

65 Red Bloom (5 Pcs) 1 Box 1900 190   

66 Green Flash (5 Pcs) 1 Box 1800 180   

67 Crackling Fountain (3 Pcs) Spl 1 Box 3600 360   

68 All in one (5 Pcs)(mix) 1 Box 2000 200   

 2025 Special      

69 Bada Peacock Spl Pop 1 Box 5000 500   

70 4 “ Tin Multi Spl ( 5 variety) 1 Box 1000 100   

71 Colour Smoke (special ) 1 Box 1800 180   

 Night Attraction      

72 Seven Shot (5 Pcs) 1 Box 1200 120   

73 1" Chotta 1 Box 500 50   

74 2" Fancy 1 Box 1000 100   

75 2 ½" Fancy 1 Box 1500 150   

76 2" 3 Pcs Multicolour 1 Box 3000 300   

77 3 ½" Fancy (5 Different ) 1 Box 2750 275   

78 3 ½" Fancy Spl 1 Box 3250 325   

79 4" Fancy Double Ball 1 Box 4250 425   

80 4" Fancy spl (5 varity) 1 Box 4000 400   

81 4" Fancy WindowPack (2 pcs) 1 Box 8000 800   

82 Sky Shot Spl (5 Pcs) 2000 200   

 Multishot Arial      

83 30 Shot Multi Colour 1 Box 4000 400   

84 60 Shot Multi Colour 1 Box 8000 800   

85 120 Shot Multi Colour 1 Box 16000 1600   

86 240 Shot Multi Colour 1 Box 32000 3200   

87 12 Shot Raider 1 Box 1300 130   

88 12 Shot Colour 1 Box 1750 175   

89 12 Shot Crackling Angle 1 Box 1750 175   

90 25 Shot Crackling 1 Box 2250 255   

 Matches      

91 Kit Kat 1 Box 400 40   

92 MAGIC STONE/JIBOMPA/SNAKE 1 Box 1000 100   

93 Red & Green Matches Small Size 1 Box 600 60   

94 Star Matches Medium Size 1 Box 1200 120   
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95 Royal Super Deluxe Match 1 Box 2500 250   

96 Ring Gun 1 Box 1500 150   

97 Ring Cap(10 pcs) 1 Box 1000 100   

 Gift Boxes      

98 20 Item Gift Box 1 Box 3500 350   

99 30 Item Gift Box 1 Box 5000 500   

100 40 Item Gift Box 1 Box 7500 750   

101 50 Item Gift Box 1 Box 9000 900   

All kinds of gift boxes available minimum
orders Rs.3000/- will be taken delivery takes

Maximum 2 days

Thank You


